
           
      Page 1

ZONE 4 - 202126 - D AIKIN - TO MURPHY HIGH - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:00 am DISTANCE: 14.08
DRIVER NAME: AIKIN, DORIS FINISH TIME: 06:49 am NO STUDENTS...24
BUS NUMBER: 202126 TOTAL TIME: 0:49 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:00 AM HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:12 AM 3735 KNOLLWOOD DR SAND PIPER APT'S 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
  Bus Stop on Knollwood side, first entrance)

   
3 6:15 AM GIRBY RD. @ VISTA RIDGE DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:18 AM GIRBY RD LONGLEAF APT'S 8 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
  Front Entrance of Apt's)

   
5 6:19 AM 3400 LLOYDS LN TURTLE CREEL APT'S 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 6:20 AM LLOYDS LN.  @  HUNTERS POINT APT'S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 6:22 AM LLOYDS LN. @ LINDHOLM DR 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 6:23 AM LLOYDS LN. @ HAMPTON OAKS DR. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 6:25 AM LLOYDS LN & SMITH LN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 6:28 AM WOODLAND RD & BOOKER CIR 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 6:29 AM WEST RD & MCPHERSON ST (NW) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 6:30 AM WEST RD & MAL DR (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 6:31 AM RAMADA DR W & RIO VISTA DR (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 6:32 AM RAMADA DR S & DEL RIO RD S (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 6:34 AM WHITE PINE DR & JAMES MADISON DR S (S) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 6:49 AM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL -24 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 2

ZONE 4 - 202126 - D AIKIN - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:30 pm DISTANCE: 13.12
DRIVER NAME: AIKIN, DORIS FINISH TIME: 03:17 pm NO STUDENTS...37
BUS NUMBER: 202126 TOTAL TIME: 0:47 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:30 PM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL 37 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:48 PM 3735 KNOLLWOOD DR SAND PIPER APT'S -7 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
  Bus Stop on Knollwood side, first entrance)

   
3 2:51 PM GIRBY RD. @ VISTA RIDGE DR -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:54 PM GIRBY RD LONGLEAF APT'S -9 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
  Front Entrance of Apt's)

   
5 2:55 PM 3400 LLOYDS LN TURTLE CREEL APT'S -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:56 PM LLOYDS LN.  @  HUNTERS POINT APT'S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:58 PM LLOYDS LN. @ LINDHOLM DR -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:59 PM LLOYDS LN. @ HAMPTON OAKS DR. -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:01 PM LLOYDS LN & SMITH LN -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:04 PM WOODLAND RD & BOOKER CIR -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:06 PM WEST RD & MCPHERSON ST (NW) -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:07 PM WEST RD & MAL DR (NW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:09 PM RAMADA DR W & RIO VISTA DR (NW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:11 PM RAMADA DR S & DEL RIO RD S (SW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 3:13 PM WHITE PINE DR & JAMES MADISON DR S (S) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 3:17 PM ARRIVE DODGE ELEMENTARY 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 3

ZONE 4 - 202103 - A Barnhill  -   TO MURPHY  - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:10 am DISTANCE: 12.33
DRIVER NAME: BARNHILL, AMBER FINISH TIME: 06:45 am NO STUDENTS...14
BUS NUMBER: 202130 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:10 AM HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:11 AM 4536 HALLS MILL RD @ MILLRUN APTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:13 AM HALLS MILL RD & ROCHELLE ST (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:15 AM HALLS MILL RD. (IN FRONT OF MOBILE HOME

PK) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
5 6:17 AM 3709 DEMETROPOLIS RD @ SHELL STATION 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 6:20 AM ANTARES LN & POLARIS DR (S) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 6:21 AM COALESWAY DR & KNOB HILL DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:24 AM HILLANDALE DR & KNOB HILL DR 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 6:28 AM SHAN DR E & CRESTVIEW DR (S) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 6:29 AM CRESTVIEW DR & BELVEDERE ST (E) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 6:40 AM 2656 PATHWAY PL 7 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 6:45 AM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL -14 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 4

ZONE 4 - 202103 - A Barnhill  - MURPHY  - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:12 pm DISTANCE: 19.77
DRIVER NAME: BARNHILL, AMBER FINISH TIME: 03:06 pm NO STUDENTS...32
BUS NUMBER: 202130 TOTAL TIME: 0:54 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:12 PM HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:30 PM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL 32 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:34 PM 2656 PATHWAY PL -10 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:45 PM COALESWAY DR & KNOB HILL DR (SE) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:47 PM SHAN DR E & CRESTVIEW DR (S) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:48 PM CRESTVIEW DR & BELVEDERE ST (E) -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:51 PM HILLANDALE DR & KNOB HILL DR -6 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:54 PM 4536 HALLS MILL RD @ MILLRUN APTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 2:55 PM HALLS MILL RD & ROCHELLE ST (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 2:57 PM HALLS MILL RD. (IN FRONT OF MOBILE HOME

PK) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
11 2:59 PM 3709 DEMETROPOLIS RD @ SHELL STATION -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:02 PM ANTARES LN & POLARIS DR (S) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:06 PM DODGE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 5

ZONE 4 - 201663 - T Beard - TO MURPHY HIGH - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:10 am DISTANCE: 12.29
DRIVER NAME: BEARD, TIFFANY FINISH TIME: 06:45 am NO STUDENTS...9
BUS NUMBER: 201663 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:10 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:21 AM AIRPORT BLVD & HIGHLAND WOODS DR W (E) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:23 AM 6396 AIRPORT BLVD. @ HILLCREST RD.

ALABAMA POWER 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
4 6:25 AM HILLCREST RD & BURNHAM WOOD PL

WILLOWCREEK APTS 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
5 6:28 AM OLD SHELL RD. @ WEST DR. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:29 AM OLD SHELL RD. @ EAST 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 6:31 AM 5611 OLD SHELL RD. @ MCDONALDS

ENTRANCE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
8 6:32 AM OLD SHELL RD & COSGROVE DR (SW) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 6:34 AM OLD SHELL RD & BORDER DR. 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 6:40 AM OLD SHELL RD & WACKER LN S (SW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 6:45 AM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL -9 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 6

ZONE 4 - 201663 - T Beard - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:30 pm DISTANCE: 12.61
DRIVER NAME: BEARD, TIFFANY FINISH TIME: 03:12 pm NO STUDENTS...9
BUS NUMBER: 201663 TOTAL TIME: 0:42 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:30 PM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL 9 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:38 PM OLD SHELL RD & WACKER LN S (SW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 2:44 PM OLD SHELL RD & BORDER DR E (NE) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:48 PM OLD SHELL RD & COSGROVE DR (SW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:51 PM 5611 OLD SHELL RD. @ MCDONALDS

ENTRANCE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
6 2:54 PM AIRPORT BLVD & HIGHLAND WOODS DR W (E) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:59 PM 6396 AIRPORT BLVD. @ HILLCREST RD.

ALABAMA POWER -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
8 3:02 PM HILLCREST RD & BURNHAM WOOD PL

WILLOWCREEK APTS -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
9 3:04 PM OLD SHELL RD. @ WEST DR. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:06 PM OLD SHELL RD. @ EAST -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:12 PM ARRIVE ER DICKSON ELEMENTARY 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 7

ZONE 4 - 202033 - T Doan -TO MURPHY HIGH - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:00 am DISTANCE: 17.81
DRIVER NAME: Doan, Tanya FINISH TIME: 06:50 am NO STUDENTS...28
BUS NUMBER: 202033 TOTAL TIME: 0:50 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:00 AM HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:20 AM SPRING HILL AVE & CARONDOLET CT (NE) 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 6:28 AM 112 S UNIVERSITY BLVD AT APT ENT 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 6:35 AM OLD SHELL RD & WACKER LN S (SW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 6:37 AM OLD SHELL RD & BISHOP LN S (SW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 6:39 AM OLD SHELL RD & ACACIA ST (W) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 6:41 AM OLD SHELL RD & IVY ST (W) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 6:43 AM OLD SHELL RD & MARTIN ST 15 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 6:45 AM OLD SHELL RD & MOBILE ST (W) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 6:50 AM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL -28 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 8

ZONE 4 - 202033 - T Doan - MURPHY HIGH - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:14 pm DISTANCE: 17.24
DRIVER NAME: Doan, Tanya FINISH TIME: 03:12 pm NO STUDENTS...21
BUS NUMBER: 202033 TOTAL TIME: 0:58 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:14 PM HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:30 PM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL 21 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:36 PM OLD SHELL RD & MARTIN ST -8 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:38 PM OLD SHELL RD & IVY ST (W) -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:41 PM BISHOP LN N & SPRING HILL AVE (SE) -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:45 PM SPRING HILL AVE & CARONDOLET CT (NE) -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:50 PM 112 S UNIVERSITY BLVD AT APT ENT -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:12 PM AUSTIN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 9

ZONE 4 - 202365 - J Harris - TO MURPHY HIGH - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:15 am DISTANCE: 8.33
DRIVER NAME: HARRIS, JERRY FINISH TIME: 06:39 am NO STUDENTS...52
BUS NUMBER: 202365 TOTAL TIME: 0:24 NO STOPS: 4

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:15 AM HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:27 AM EMOGENE ST & POTTER DR (SE) 36 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 6:31 AM EMOGENE ST & W TALLY CT (W) 16 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 6:39 AM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL -52 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 10

ZONE 4 - 202365 - J Harris -MURPHY HIGH - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:14 pm DISTANCE: 9.26
DRIVER NAME: HARRIS, JERRY FINISH TIME: 02:40 pm NO STUDENTS...92
BUS NUMBER: 202365 TOTAL TIME: 0:26 NO STOPS: 5

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:14 PM HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:30 PM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL 92 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:34 PM EMOGENE ST & W TALLY CT (W) -28 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:37 PM EMOGENE ST & POTTER DR (SE) -64 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:40 PM SPENCER WESTLAWN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 11

ZONE 4 - 201901 -A Harwood - TO MURPHY HIGH - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:07 am DISTANCE: 21.55
DRIVER NAME: HARWOOD, ANGELA FINISH TIME: 07:10 am NO STUDENTS...27
BUS NUMBER: 201901 TOTAL TIME: 1:03 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:07 AM DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:11 AM DEMETROPOLIS RD & ALDEBARAN WAY W

(SW) 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
3 6:12 AM PERIN RD & PERIN PL (NE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 6:13 AM LONGLEAF DR & TIMBERLANE DR (NW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 6:14 AM LONGLEAF DR & TIMBERLINE RDG (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:15 AM LONGLEAF DR & LARCHMONT DR (NW) 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 6:17 AM MAUDELAYNE DR N & EMELYE DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:18 AM TABARD DR & GRISHILDE DR (N) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 6:19 AM TABARD DR & DANDALE DR (NE) 7 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 6:22 AM MEDFORD DR E & DREXEL DR (NW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 6:25 AM MEDFORD DR E & LANSDOWNE DR (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 6:41 AM SUSANA WAY & OUTLEY DR (E) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
13 6:42 AM LANSDOWNE DR & NORTON DR (W) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 6:44 AM LANSDOWNE DR & LONGRIDGE DR E (W) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
15 6:45 AM LONGRIDGE DR N & WENLOCK CT (NE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
16 6:50 AM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL -27 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 7:10 AM ARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 12

ZONE 4 - 201901 -A Harwood - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:08 pm DISTANCE: 19.53
DRIVER NAME: HARWOOD, ANGELA FINISH TIME: 03:27 pm NO STUDENTS...42
BUS NUMBER: 201901 TOTAL TIME: 1:19 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:08 PM DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:30 PM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL 42 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:48 PM DEMETROPOLIS RD & ALDEBARAN WAY W

(SW) -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
4 2:51 PM PERIN RD & PERIN PL (NE) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:52 PM LONGLEAF DR & TIMBERLANE DR (NW) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:53 PM LONGLEAF DR & TIMBERLINE RDG (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:54 PM LONGLEAF DR & LARCHMONT DR (NW) -7 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:56 PM MAUDELAYNE DR N & EMELYE DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 2:57 PM TABARD DR & GRISHILDE DR (N) -9 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 2:58 PM TABARD DR & DANDALE DR (NE) -8 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:02 PM MEDFORD DR E & DREXEL DR (NW) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:05 PM MEDFORD DR E & LANSDOWNE DR (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:21 PM SUSANA WAY & OUTLEY DR (E) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:22 PM LANSDOWNE DR & NORTON DR (W) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 3:24 PM LANSDOWNE DR & LONGRIDGE DR E (W) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 3:25 PM LONGRIDGE DR N & WENLOCK CT (NE) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 3:27 PM ARRIVE HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 13

ZONE 4 - 201659 - S McQuillan - TO MURPHY HIGH - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:15 am DISTANCE: 15.71
DRIVER NAME: McQUILLAN, STEPHANIE FINISH TIME: 06:46 am NO STUDENTS...24
BUS NUMBER: 201659 TOTAL TIME: 0:31 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:15 AM DEPART HALLS MILL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:32 AM S WASHINGTON AVE & CHARLESTON ST (N) 7 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 6:33 AM S WASHINGTON AVE & SELMA ST (N) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 6:34 AM TEXAS ST & S SCOTT ST (NW) @ APARTMENTS 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 6:35 AM ELMIRA ST & MARINE ST (E) 8 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 6:37 AM ELMIRA ST & RAPIER AVE (E) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 6:38 AM 1260 ELMIRA ST & ANN ST @ APARTMENTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:40 AM MICHIGAN AVE & OHIO ST (N) 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 6:46 AM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL -24 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 14

ZONE 4 - 201659 - S McQuillan - MURPHY HIGH - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:16 pm DISTANCE: 11.78
DRIVER NAME: McQUILLAN, STEPHANIE FINISH TIME: 02:47 pm NO STUDENTS...49
BUS NUMBER: 201659 TOTAL TIME: 0:31 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:16 PM DEPART HALLS MILL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:30 PM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL 49 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:37 PM S WASHINGTON AVE & CHARLESTON ST (N) -10 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:38 PM S WASHINGTON AVE & SELMA ST (N) -5 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:39 PM TEXAS ST & S SCOTT ST (NW) @ APARTMENTS -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:40 PM ELMIRA ST & MARINE ST (E) -15 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:42 PM ELMIRA ST & RAPIER AVE (E) -7 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:43 PM 1260 ELMIRA ST & ANN ST @ APARTMENTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 2:45 PM MICHIGAN AVE & OHIO ST (N) -8 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 2:47 PM LEINKAUF 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 15

ZONE 4 - 202104 - B WASHINGTON - TO MURPHY  - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 05:53 am DISTANCE: 17.27
DRIVER NAME: WASHINGTON, BRENDA FINISH TIME: 06:48 am NO STUDENTS...19
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 0:55 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 5:53 AM HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:01 AM LONGLEAF DR & BURMA RD W (SE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 6:02 AM GREENLEAF RD & LONGLEAF DR 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 6:04 AM EAST RD & MALCOLM DR (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:05 AM EAST RD & GRADE RD (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:07 AM GRANADA AVE & COTTAGE HILL RD (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 6:09 AM KNOLLWOOD DR & FREEMONT DR N (SE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 6:10 AM KNOLLWOOD DR & LONG MEADOW RD (SE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 6:12 AM 1651 KNOLLWOOD DR @ KNOLLWOOD APTS 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 6:14 AM 6075 GRELOT RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 6:17 AM LONG MEADOW RD & SPANISH MOSS CT (NW) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 6:19 AM WOODHILLCREST DR & SPRUCEWOOD DR (NW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
13 6:21 AM PINE NEEDLE DR W & SARASOTA DR (SE) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
14 6:23 AM PINE NEEDLE DR E & TIMBERLY RD S (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 6:24 AM TIMBERLY RD W & HICKORY LN (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 6:26 AM 1701 HILLCREST RD (APT'S) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 6:30 AM CHRISTOPHER DR E & COTTAGE HILL RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 6:32 AM COTTAGE HILL RD & HUFFMAN DR W (SW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
19 6:48 AM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL -19 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 16

ZONE 4 - 202104 - B WASHINGTON - MURPHY  - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:12 pm DISTANCE: 21.66
DRIVER NAME: WASHINGTON, BRENDA FINISH TIME: 03:20 pm NO STUDENTS...39
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 1:08 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:12 PM HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:30 PM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL 39 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 2:46 PM GRANADA AVE & COTTAGE HILL RD (SE) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 2:48 PM KNOLLWOOD DR & FREEMONT DR N (SE) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 2:49 PM KNOLLWOOD DR & LONG MEADOW RD (SE) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 2:51 PM 1651 KNOLLWOOD DR @ KNOLLWOOD APTS -7 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:53 PM 6075 GRELOT RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:56 PM LONG MEADOW RD & SPANISH MOSS CT (NW) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 2:58 PM WOODHILLCREST DR & SPRUCEWOOD DR (NW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:00 PM PINE NEEDLE DR W & SARASOTA DR (SE) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:02 PM PINE NEEDLE DR E & TIMBERLY RD S (SE) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:03 PM TIMBERLY RD W & HICKORY LN (SE) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:05 PM 1701 HILLCREST RD (APT'S) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:09 PM CHRISTOPHER DR E & COTTAGE HILL RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 3:11 PM COTTAGE HILL RD & HUFFMAN DR W (SW) -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 3:15 PM GREENLEAF RD & LONGLEAF DR -6 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 3:17 PM LONGLEAF DR & WINDMILL DR (NW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 3:18 PM EAST RD & GRADE RD (NW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
19 3:20 PM DODGE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 17

ZONE 4 - 202371 - C Zirlott - TO MURPHY HIGH - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:03 am DISTANCE: 13.22
DRIVER NAME: ZIRLOTT, CHRISTINA FINISH TIME: 06:44 am NO STUDENTS...15
BUS NUMBER: 202371 TOTAL TIME: 0:41 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:03 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:15 AM BIT AND SPUR RD & GENERAL BULLARD AVE

(SW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
3 6:19 AM ROSEWOOD DR & IDEAL AVE (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:21 AM SUNSET DR S & JUNE ST (SW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 6:25 AM 3912 AIRPORT BLVD (IN FRONT OF I-HOP) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
  Stop in front of I-Hop, on Service Rd.

   
6 6:27 AM 3686 AIRPORT BLVD. YESTER OAKS SHOPPING

CENTER 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

  Bus Sop is in the parking lot

   
7 6:29 AM 3246 DAUPHIN ST. ( LICKING DONUTS) 8 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
  Stop is behind Chick-Fil-A)

   
8 6:35 AM DAUPHIN ST & W PIERPONT DR @ SUBWAY 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 6:44 AM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL -15 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 18

ZONE 4 - 202371 - C Zirlott - FROM MURPHY HIGH - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:30 pm DISTANCE: 9.08
DRIVER NAME: ZIRLOTT, CHRISTINA FINISH TIME: 03:08 pm NO STUDENTS...15
BUS NUMBER: 202371 TOTAL TIME: 0:38 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:30 PM MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL 15 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 2:37 PM DAUPHIN ST & W PIERPONT DR @ SUBWAY 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 2:39 PM 3246 DAUPHIN ST. ( LICKING DONUTS) -9 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
  Stop is behind Chick-Fil-A)

   
4 2:43 PM 3686 AIRPORT BLVD. YESTER OAKS SHOPPING

CENTER -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

  Bus Sop is in the parking lot

   
5 2:45 PM 3912 AIRPORT BLVD (IN FRONT OF I-HOP) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
  Stop in front of I-Hop, on Service Rd.

   
6 2:49 PM SUNSET DR S & JUNE ST (SW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 2:52 PM ROSEWOOD DR & IDEAL AVE (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 2:54 PM BIT AND SPUR RD & GENERAL BULLARD AVE

(SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
9 3:08 PM ARRIVE ER DICKSON ELEMENTARY 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  


